Inkomsten
Beginsaldo spaar ABN776
Beginsaldo ABN430

Totaal bijdragen sponsors
Totaal vrije giften

Totaal Debet

jaarverslag 2023

Financieel Jaaroverzicht
Wezen van Uganda

2023
Uitgaven
€ 2.247 Kosten ABN
€1.524 Ondersteuning
€ 1.810
€410
Eindsaldo spaar
Eindsaldo abn430
€ 5.991 Totaal Credit
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€134
€2.625
€1.150

€1.097
€985

€ 5.991



